


Tomsk Russia

International Finswimming and Sport diving

competition “Snow Fins”
 15.11-20.11.2013         

50 m SF  Women

Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Ber Anna 1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.18,11 00.17,82

2 Skurlatova Aleksandra 1997 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.18,94 00.18,57

3 Andrienko Elizaveta 1991 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.18,82 00.18,65

4 Ktena Sofia 1986 GREECE 00.19,17 00.18,97

5 Iliushina Vera 1996 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.18,85

6 Veselova Iuliya 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.19,83

7 Babaeva Anastasiya 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.20,00

8 Mayda Kamelafifi 1997 EGYPT 00.20,65

9 Rawa Gamal 1999 EGYPT 00.21,66

Dyelova Kateryna 1983 UKRAINE DSQ

50 m SF  Men

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Lee Kwanho 1989 KOREA, REPUBLIC OF 00.16,10 00.15,61

2 Kazantsev Aleksey 1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.15,68 00.16,05

3 Drozdov Mikhail 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.16,61 00.16,69

4 Mauricio Fernandes Castillo 1987 COLOMBIA 00.16,23 DSQ

5 Kriulko Nikolay 1992 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.16,72

6 Sokolov Vladimir 1985 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.16,77

7 Jung, Yongsoo 1990 KOREA, REPUBLIC OF 00.16,90

8 Grachev Vitalii 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.16,93

9 Pilyaev Nikita 1993 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.17,03

10 Dotsenko Sviatoslav 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.17,22

11 Kokkinos Thomas 1994 GREECE 00.17,29

12 Karim Etman 1997 EGYPT 00.17,37

13 Angel Santiago Carrillo 1996 VENEZUELA 00.17,82

14 Omar Ahmed Abd El-Aziz 1996 EGYPT 00.17,85

15 Sobolev Aleksandr 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.18,06

16 Ukolov Igor 1996 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.18,26

17 Tokarev Kirill 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.18,56

18 Ahmed Ashraf Ahmed 1997 EGYPT DSQ

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Bakhova Darya 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.23,98 00.24,03

2 Sorokina Ekaterina 1992 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.23,30 00.24,25

3 Babaeva Anastasiya 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.24,50 00.24,28

4 Khramlyuk Sofya 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.24,44 00.24,60

5 Lavruhina Margarita 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.24,81

6 Marim Tarek 1999 EGYPT 00.24,93

7 Litvyakova Iuliya 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.25,01

8 Dodonova Alieksandra 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.25,25

9 Mayda Kamelafifi 1997 EGYPT 00.25,31

10 Vorontsova Olga 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.25,37

11 Shachkova Alina 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.25,40

12 Dina Magdy 1997 EGYPT 00.25,61

13 Dodonova Anastasiya 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.26,52

Results List

50 m BF Women



Tomsk Russia

International Finswimming and Sport diving

competition “Snow Fins”
 15.11-20.11.2013         

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Likhachev Dmitry 1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.19,70 00.19,55

2 Dubovitskii Artiem 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.19,98 00.19,74

3 Bobrov Evgeny 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.19,88 00.20,08

4 Babaev Fedor 1988 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.20,29 DSQ

5 Maiboroda Maksim 1993 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.20,44

6 Kurako Dmitry 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.20,48

7 Rumiantsev Iurii 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.20,57

8 Hassan Hussin 1997 EGYPT 00.20,77

9 Aghafonov Viacheslav 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.21,47

10 Kharin Anton 1997 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.21,67

11 Ukolov Igor 1996 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.21,86

Suchkov Mikhail 2000 RUSSIAN FEDERATION DSQ

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Baranovskaya Valeriya 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.31,39 1.28,36

2 Kravchuk Vasilisa 1987 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.30,78 1.30,76

3 Heits Camille 1986 FRANCE 1.32,56 1.32,10

4 Olovyanishnikova Alena 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.33,77 1.34,86

5 Osmolskaya Elena 1993 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.35,94

6 Pakhomova Margarita 1993 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.39,99

7 Zaytseva Elena 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.40,64

8 Radwa Gamal 1997 EGYPT 1.48,64

9 Rawa Gamal 1999 EGYPT 1.51,17

10 Maram Ashrafabouzeid 1997 EGYPT 2.08,42

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Kokorev Dmitry 1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.22,84 1.21,22

2 Smirnov Evgeny 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.23,04 1.22,47

3 Mateusz Szurmiej 1985 POLAND 1.23,14 1.23,93

4 Figini Stefano 1987 ITALY 1.23,77 1.24,19

5 Kriulko Nikolai 1992 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.24,90

6 Sokolov Vladimir 1985 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.25,57

7 Zhurman Dmitry 1997 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.30,99

8 Tokarev Kirill 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.31,66

9 Drozdov Mikhail 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.32,72

10 Volkov Sergey 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.34,34

11 Sobolev Aleksandr 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.35,39

Nava Andrea 1982 ITALY DSQ

50 m BF Men

200 m SF Women

200 m SF Men



Tomsk Russia

International Finswimming and Sport diving

competition “Snow Fins”
 15.11-20.11.2013         

50 m AP Women

1 Ber Anna 1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.17,50 00.17,15

2 Ktena Sofia 1986 GREECE 00.17,77 00.17,46

3 Andrienko Elizaveta 1991 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.17,91 00.18,00

4 Skurlatova Aleksandra 1997 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.18,65 00.18,21

5 Veselova Iuliia 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.18,81

6 Babaeva Anastasia 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.19,14

7 Shachkova Alina 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.20,16

8 Rawa Gamal 1999 EGYPT 00.22,06

9 Maram  Ashraf Abouzeid 1997 EGYPT 00.24,71

Mayda Kamel Afifi 1997 EGYPT DSQ

50 m AP men

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Mauricio Fernandes Castillo 1987 COLOMBIA 00.15,86 00.15,01

2 Kazantcev Aleksey 1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.15,31 00.15,40

3 Jung  Yongsoo 1990 KOREA 00.15,47 00.15,63

4 Kriul'ko Nikolay 1992 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.15,58 00.16,09

5 Sokolov Vladimir 1985 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.15,87

6 Kokkinos Thomas 1994 GREECE 00.16,03

7 Drozdov Mikhail 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.16,16

8 Piliaev Nikita 1993 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.16,19

9 Dotsenko Sviatoslav 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.16,38

10 Grachev Vitalii 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.16,68

11 Angej Santiago Carrillo 1996 VENEZUELA 00.16,99

12 Karim Etman 1997 EGYPT 00.17,03

13 Ukolov Ighor' 1996 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.17,30

14 Tokarev Kirill 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.17,39

15 Ahmed  Ashraf Ahmed 1997 EGYPT 00.17,93

16 Lee Kwanho 1989 KOREA 00.18,74

Omar Ahmed Abd El-Aziz 1996 EGYPT DSQ

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Sorokina Ekaterina 1992 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.52,02 00.51,08

2 Bakhova Darya 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.52,53 00.52,40

3 Khramlyuk Sofya 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.52,80 00.52,90

4 Lavruhina Margarita 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.53,74 00.54,39

5 Vorontsova Olga 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.54,09

6 Dina Magoy 1997 EGYPT 00.55,35

7 Marim  Tarek 1999 EGYPT 00.55,37

8 Dodonova Anastasiya 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.59,02

Dodonova Aleksandra 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION DSQ

Polianskaya Natal'ya 1996 RUSSIAN FEDERATION DNS

100 m BF Women



Tomsk Russia

International Finswimming and Sport diving

competition “Snow Fins”
 15.11-20.11.2013         

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Likhachev Dmitry 1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.43,50 00.42,78

2 Babaev Fedor 1988 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.44,17 00.43,47

3 Rozhkov Ivan 1986 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.44,29 00.43,89

4 Bobrov Evgeny 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.44,31 00.44,20

5 Kurako Dmitry 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.44,42

6 Hassan Hussin 1997 EGYPT 00.45,04

7 Maiboroda Maksim 1993 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.45,92

8 Rumiantsiev Iurii 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.46,51

9 Ukolov Igor' 1996 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.47,67

10 Kharin Anton 1997 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.49,22

11 Suchkov Mikhail 2000 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.56,49

Dubovitskiy Artem 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION DNS

Aghafonov Viacheslav 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION DNS

Il'chienko Egor 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION N\A

1 Baranovskaya Valeriya 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.40,74 00.40,34

2 Osmolskaia Elena 1993 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.41,59 00.41,35

3 Skurlatova Aleksandra 1997 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.42,55 00.42,30

4 Olovyanishnikova Alena 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.42,67 00.42,67

5 Veselova Iuliia 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.42,91

6 Zaytseva Elena 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.44,54

7 Pakhomova Margarita 1993 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.45,82

Kravchuk Vasilisa 1987 RUSSIAN FEDERATION DNS

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Nava Andrea 1986 ITALY 00.35,15 00.35,26

2 Kokorev Dmitry 1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.35,89 00.35,87

3 Mateusz  Szurmiej 1985 POLAND 00.35,82 00.36,16

4 Zhurman Dmitrii 1997 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.36,20 00.36,51

5 Sokolov Vladimir 1985 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.36,48

6 Smirnov Evgeny 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.36,55

7 Figini Stefano 1987 ITALY 00.36,75

8 Drozdov Mikhail 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.36,85

9 Kriul'ko Nikolay 1992 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.37,00

10 Piliaev Nikita 1993 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.37,93

11 Grachev Vitaliy 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.37,97

12 Dotsienko Sviatoslav 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.38,76

13 Karim Etman 1997 EGYPT 00.39,59

14 Volkov Sergey 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.39,94

15 Omar Ahmed Abd El-Aziz 1996 EGYPT 00.40,16

16 Tokarev Kirill 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.40,63

17 Sobolev Alieksandr 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.40,85

18 Ukolov Igor' 1996 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.41,95

19 Ahmed  Ashraf Ahmed 1997 EGYPT 00.44,15

20 Suchkov Mikhail 2000 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00.52,02

Angej Santiago Carrillo 1996 VENEZUELA DNS

100 m BF Men

100 m SF Women

100 m SF Men



Tomsk Russia

International Finswimming and Sport diving

competition “Snow Fins”
 15.11-20.11.2013         

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Kravchuk Vasilisa 1987 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.16,41

2 Baranovskaya Valeriya 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.17,06

3 Osmolskaya Elena 1993 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.26,70

4 Olovyanishnikova Alena 1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.27,21

5 Pakhomova Margarita 1993 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.34,10

6 Zaytseva Elena 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.42,07

7 Radwa Gamal 1997 EGYPT 3.47,90

8 Rawa Gamal 1999 EGYPT 3.59,37

9 Maram Ashrafabouzeid 1997 EGYPT 4.41,10

Borodina Mariia 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION DNS

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Smirnov Evgeny 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.02,41

2 Figini Stefano 1987 ITALY 3.03,75

3 Kokorev Dmitry 1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.05,83

4 Sokolov Vladimir 1985 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.11,55

5 Zhurman Dmitriy 1997 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.13,96

6 Sobolev Alieksandr 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.29,23

7 Volkov Sergey 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.40,40

Mateusz Szurmiej 1985 POLAND DNS

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Sorokina Ekaterina 1992 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.53,90

2 Khramlyuk Sofya 1994 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.55,20

3 Bakhova Darya 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.56,88

4 Lavruhina Margarita 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.59,69

5 Dina Magoy 1997 EGYPT 1.59,84

6 Marim Tarek 1999 EGYPT 2.00,54

7 Vorontsova Olga 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2.01,84

8 Dodonova Aleksandra 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2.05,29

9 Dodonova Anastasiya 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3.09,36

Polianskaya Nataliya 1996 RUSSIAN FEDERATION DNS

Lane Surname name Year Nation Finals

1 Babaev Fedor 1988 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.37,26

2 Kurako Dmitry 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.38,50

3 Likhachev Dmitry 1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.39,94

4 Bobrov Evgeniy 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.40,28

5 Rozkov Ivan 1986 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.42,21

6 Rumiantsiev Iuriy 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.47,00

7 Ukolov Igor' 1996 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1.47,30

8 Hassan Hussin 1997 EGYPT 1.48,99

Aghafonov Vyacheslav 1995 RUSSIAN FEDERATION DNS

200 m BF, Men

 400 m SF , women 

 400 m SF, Men

  200 m BF, Women



№ Position Name

1 CHIEF JUDGE SHUMKOV GRIGORII RUSSIA

2 CHIEF JUDGE ACCISTANT CHASOV ALEKSANDR RUSSIA

3 DOCTOR ACHKASOV VLADIMIR RUSSIA

4 CHIEF SECRETARY GORELOVA OLGA RUSSIA

5 SECRETARY SARTAKOVA OKSANA RUSSIA

6 STARTER GRANKIN ALEKSEY RUSSIA

7 SPEAKER BURAKOV RICHARD RUSSIA

8 CHIEF TIME-KEEPER GOLOBORODKO ALEKSANDR RUSSIA

9 TIME-KEEPER ZIUZINA TAMARA RUSSIA

10 TIME-KEEPER POZDEEVA IULIIA RUSSIA

11 TIME-KEEPER KRIAZHEVA TATIANA RUSSIA

12 TIME-KEEPER LOGINOV ARTEM RUSSIA

13 TIME-KEEPER ZORKALTCEV SERGEY RUSSIA

14 TIME-KEEPER RAZZAMAZOVA IRINA RUSSIA

15 TURN JUDGE MITNITCKAIA GALINA RUSSIA

16 TURN JUDGE NOVOSHINSKAIA NADEZHDA RUSSIA

17 FINISH JUDGE GORBENKO SVETLANA RUSSIA

18 FINISH JUDGE BORODINA MARIIA RUSSIA

19 STYLE JUDGE GRANKIN SERGEY RUSSIA

20 STYLE JUDGE MATCAS ALEKSEY RUSSIA

21 STYLE JUDGE ZHIDKVA ANASTASIIA RUSSIA
22 STYLE JUDGE KONOVALOVA TATIANA RUSSIA

23 PRE-START JUDGE BOBINA NADEZHDA RUSSIA

24 PRE-START JUDGE KOZLOVA GALINA RUSSIA

25 MASTER OF CEREMONY OKUNEVA LARISA RUSSIA

26 MASTER OF CEREMONY ZHOLOBOV ILIA RUSSIA

27 CHIEF DIVING JUDGE SUCHKOV IGOR RUSSIA

28 CHIEF JUDGE ACCISTANT BURAKOV ANDREY RUSSIA

CMAS DELEGATE GAUNARD MICHEL FRANCE

BOARD OF JUDGES

SNOW FINS 2013

Tomsk 

15-20.11.2013
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Sprint Masters Cup 

 
Place Women Men 

1 Vasilisa 
KRAVCHUK 

RUSSIA Pavel  
KABANOV 

RUSSIA 

2       Kateryna 
      DYELOVA  

UKRAINE Mauricio 
Fernandes 
CASTILLO 

COLOMBIA 

3 Anna  
BER  

RUSSIA Lee 
 KWANHO 

KOREA 

4 Valeria 
BARANOVSAYA  

RUSSIA Loukas 
KARETZOPOULOS  

GREECE 

5 Kamille  
HEITS  

FRANCE Aleksey 
KAZANTCEV  

RUSSIA 

6 Vera  
ILIUSHINA  

RUSSIA Dmitry 
KOKOREV  

RUSSIA 

7 Sofia  
KTENA  

GREECE Mateusz 
SZURMIEJ  

POLAND 

8 Elena 
OSMOLSKAYA  

RUSSIA Nikolay 
KRIULKO  

RUSSIA 

 
1. Best Bi-fins Swimmer – Women 
(sum of 3 distances) 
 
1st place Sorokina Ekaterina Russia 
2nd place Bakhova Darya Russia 
3rd place Khramlyuk Sofia Russia 

 
2. Best Bi-fins Swimmer – Men 
(sum of 3 distances) 
 
1st place Likhachev Dmitry Russia 
2nd place Babaev Fedor Russia 
3rd place Bobrov Evgeny Russia 
 
3. Best Bi-fins Swimmer – Girls 

(sum of 3 distances) 
 
1st place Mukhutdinova Yana Russia 
2nd place Dubrovina Olga Russia 
3rd place Vaschilova Elizaveta Russia 
 
4. Best Bi-fins Swimmer – Boys 
(sum of 3 distances) 
 
1st place Makarov Pavel Russia  
2nd place Demikhov Vladislav Russia 
3rd place Zhilin Sergey Russia 
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5. Best Finswimmer – Girls 
 (sum of 3 distances – 50 ap, 50 sf and 100 sf) 
 
1st place Baksheeva Yulia Russia 
2nd place Belousova Darya Russia 
3rd place Kiseleva Olga Russia 
 
6. Best Finswimmer – Boys 
(sum of 3 distances – 50 ap, 50 sf and 100 sf) 
 
1st place Kostenko Dmitry Russia 
2nd place Nekrasov Vadim Russia 
3rd place Zaytcev Vladislav Russia 
 
7. Best stayer – Women 
(sum of 2 distances – 200 sf and 400 sf) 
 
1st place Baranovskaya Valeria Russia 
2nd place Kravchuk Vasilisa Russia 
3rd place Olovianishnikova Alena Russia 
 
8. Best stayer – Men 
(sum of 2 distances – 200 sf and 400 sf) 
 
1st place Smirnov Evgeny Russia 
2nd place Kokorev Dmitry Russia 
3rd place Figini Stefano Italy 
 


